
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

61

55

909

68

37

17

53

389

54

162

93

65

62

98

198

821

41

36

125

168

Class

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

SBore

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

DMM

Name

Steven Hirschtritt

Peter Carroll

Nial McCabe

Gary Kropf

Ted Hershey

Joseph Puma

Dave Smith

Joseph Chiarello

Craig Bolton

Chris Meyers

John MacDonald

David Thomas

Larry Smith

Richard Jefferson

Chuck Pitt

Tom Knorr

Ron Novrit

Charles Hall

Peter Uzdavinis

Gary Hagopian

Home Town

Robesonia

Monkton

Succasunna

Strasburg

Conesus

Buffilo

Carlisle

Millville

Clarksburg

Burlington

Rochester

Clarksburg

Richmond

Hampstead

Furlong

Pen Argyl

Long Valley

Canton

Carroliton

Sunapee

Region

PA

MD

NJ

OH

NY

NY

PA

NJ

WV

CT

NY

WV

VA

MD

PA

PA

NJ

OH

VA

NH

Member No.

VRG

VRG

VRG/NASA Reg'l

VSCDA/VRG/SVRA

VRG/SVRA

VRG-Provisional

VRG/SCCA National Lic

VRG

VRG/VSCCA

VRG

VRG

VDCA

VRG

VRG

VRG

SVRA

SVRA/VRG/VSCDA

Hsr

HSR/VRG/VDCA

Year

1965

1963

1958

1958

1972

1967

1959

1959

1960

1963

1959

1962

1962

1967

1968

1961

1967

1958

1964

1964

Make

Austin-Healey

Austin-Healey

Austin

Austin-Healey

MG

MG

Austin-Healey

Austin-Healey

Austin-Healey

MG

Austin-Healey

Austin-Healey

MG

Austin-Healey

MG

MG

MG

Austin Healey

MG

MG

Model

Sprite - 1291 cc

Sprite

A35

Sprite

Midget

Midget

Sprite MK1

Sprite

Sprite

Midget

Sprite

Sprite

Midget

Sprite

Spridget

Midget

Midget

Sprite

Midget

Midget

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

7

7

2

Best Tm

1:15.129

1:15.554

1:16.401

1:16.144

1:19.791

1:20.706

1:20.062

1:21.184

1:34.236

1:16.576

1:19.452

1:33.191

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2011 5:14:24 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter

Race Director-Jim Farrar

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region,SCCA,Inc

Margin of Victory

9.712

Avg. Speed

72.315

Best Lap Tm

1:15.129

Best Speed

73.314

Best Lap by

61 - Steven Hirschtritt

2011 PVGP Historic Races at BeaveRun

Group 8 Donna Mae Mims Memorial Race

 Race 8

Race (10 Laps) started at 23:39:08

BeaveRun Ed.&Training Center 1.530 Miles

7/17/2011 12:03 PM

Pirrsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park
Chief T  -Les Walter,Chief Scoring-Don Baker
Official Race Results Group 7


